
Stand: 15.02.2016 / 07:57:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381607002] 12.02.2016 - 14.02.2016

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A*

1. Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Queen Magic 2575 8.00P
2. Iris Schepergerdes (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Concordia 45270 7.80P
3. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Stina 67676 7.70P
4. Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Cascada 94136 7.60P
4. Andrea Bild (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Light Eye Joe463 7.60P
6. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cantucardi103 7.50P
6. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Queena LH579 7.50P
8. Daniel Hüsing (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Balou 79839 7.40
8. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Landinda441 7.40

10. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Spardoctro660 7.30
11. Mareike Middeke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Calesta72 7.20
12. Thomas Bernhard (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Carry me GH129 6.90
12. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Corino 31784 6.90
14. Jens Albers (RFV Sögel e.V.) Acopitol3 6.80
15. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cortez 70783 6.70

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Armentos24 8.10P
2. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Stina 67676 7.70P
3. Christina Braess (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Canberra 5994 7.60P
3. Hans Arkenbout (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Compagnon 12262 7.60P
5. Hans Arkenbout (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cero 4172 7.50P
5. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Collanto254 7.50P
5. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lorina 93489 7.50P
8. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Cantucardi103 7.40P
8. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lorella 9488 7.40P
8. Manfred Hebbelmann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Queena LH579 7.40P

11. Oliver Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chopin 103222 7.30
11. Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Cormint Q760 7.30
13. Jens Albers (RFV Sögel e.V.) Acopitol3 7.20
13. Janina Born (RUFV Haren-Ems) Cinderella 704230 7.20
15. Marco Palm (PSG Lähden e.V.) Castle Hill 2153 7.10
16. Mareike Middeke (RUFV Bösel e.V.) Calesta72 7.00
17. Iris Schepergerdes (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Concordia 45270 6.90
18. Friederike Stegemann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chester 318204 6.80
19. Christina Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Spardoctro660 6.50
19. Ivan Kisyov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Amazing 35734 6.50
21. Daniel Hüsing (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Balou 79839 6.40
22. Thomas Bernhard (RV Löningen-Böen-Bunnen v.1927 e.V.) Carry me GH129 6.30
23. Marcel Schrandt (RUFV Cloppenburg) Queen Magic 2575 5.80
24. Marco Palm (PSG Lähden e.V.) Que te Quiero572 5.70
25. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Landinda441 5.50

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Veronika Kornfeldner (RG Klein Roscharden) Conrad 130274 8.10P
2. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Zoey 12727 7.90P
2. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bubalou787 7.90P
4. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Sixtus K655 7.80P
4. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Lewis Hamilton 4785 7.80P
6. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lester 201457 7.70P
7. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Starling 8779 7.60P
8. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lucky's Lonestar504 7.50P
8. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Miene Deern adR525 7.50P

10. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Black Label 354 7.40P
10. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227186 7.40P
10. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lilli 246466 7.40P
10. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Antoinette K782 7.40P
14. Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Cokuss248 7.30
14. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cranberry 10311 7.30
14. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Landprinzess 2443 7.30
17. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W398 7.20
18. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Kialotta425 7.00
19. Corinne Deiters (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Quin Blue600 6.90
19. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Chantilly 33775 6.90
19. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Corino 31784 6.90
22. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) A Lucky One1 6.60
23. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Celesta 23773 6.40
24. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Canone 499 6.30
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25. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Saphira 225634 6.20
25. Tomke Bruns (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Squax664 6.20
27. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lion 93470 6.00
27. Johannes Sabel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Satoona S637 6.00
29. Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Crazy Daisy 11313 5.80

3/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Billy683 8.20P
2. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lantlord446 7.90P
3. Kathrin Kohne (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Carmineto127 7.80P
3. Stefanie Kohnen (RUFV Haren-Ems) Costa Rica 60308 7.80P
5. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Calestino H73 7.70P
6. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lorella 9488 7.60P
7. Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Clint M237 7.50P
8. Michael Tietjen (RV Graf von Schmettow) Chariot 2191 7.30P
9. Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte) Cinzana 5231 7.10
9. Thomas Ernst (RV Hoeven e.V.) Lucky's Acolita498 7.10

11. Charlotte Rotmann (RV Burgsteinfurt e. V.) Chaoli189 7.00
11. Sonja Kemper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Gala 151388 7.00
13. Lena Germer (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Cascada 94136 6.90
14. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lorina 93489 6.80
15. Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Cormint Q760 6.60
16. Oliver Lake (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Caillou 4465 6.30
17. Ivan Kisyov (RUFV Cloppenburg) Cassinia 5735 6.00
18. Wiebke Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Galileo 141390 5.40
19. Pascal Maas (RV Burgsteinfurt e. V.) Lianosch461 4.00

3/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Peter Pan 177549 8.00P
2. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Follow Me 52380 7.90P
3. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Cleo 214235 7.80P
3. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Divertimento 12336 7.80P
5. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Calimero 62276 7.70P
5. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Stampede 4670 7.70P
7. Hans Arkenbout (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Compagnon 12262 7.60P
7. Veronika Kornfeldner (RG Klein Roscharden) Control it282 7.60P
9. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Amar 1014 7.50P
9. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Colas251 7.50P
9. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Zoey 12727 7.50P

12. Christina Braess (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Canberra 5994 7.40
12. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Champ 227186 7.40
14. Silke Manssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Calantha's Stern68 7.10
15. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cocano242 7.00
15. Veronika Kornfeldner (RG Klein Roscharden) Universe 4709 7.00
17. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) A Lucky One1 6.90
18. Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Witana 10723 6.80
19. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Black Label 354 6.70
19. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Good Choice W398 6.70
21. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Collanto254 6.60
22. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lilli 246466 5.70
23. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Cavani 3157 5.60

3/3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Pia Contra691 8.50P
2. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Starbucks693 8.20P
3. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lady Light on435 8.10P
4. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Colestros253 8.00P
5. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Chip 66217 7.90P
6. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Collord255 7.80P
6. Sarah Rump (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Lady Darco433 7.80P
8. Fiona Meier () Arany 5769 7.70P
9. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Queenessa Verdi581 7.60P

10. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chad 3185 7.50
10. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Quindorina605 7.50
10. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Bubalou787 7.50
13. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Lexicon 5460 7.40
14. Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cayenne XVI756 7.20
15. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Starling 8779 7.10
16. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Quebec 63573 7.00
16. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quilina 4598 7.00
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18. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Saphira 225634 6.70
19. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cranberry 10311 6.20
20. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lester 201457 5.80
20. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Chantilly 33775 5.80

4/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Stampede 4670 8.20P
2. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Peter Pan 177549 8.00P
3. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Follow Me 52380 7.90P
4. Annika Simon (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Falko van de Groesplak363 7.80P
4. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Ladylover 6439 7.80P
6. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Billy683 7.70P
7. Juliane Enders (RG Klein Roscharden) Cleo 214235 7.20P
8. Jana Lücking (RuFV Dwergte) Cinzana 5231 7.10
9. Silke Manssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Calantha's Stern68 7.00
9. Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Clint M237 7.00
9. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Question de Vitesse586 7.00

12. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Banderita43 6.90
12. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Divertimento 12336 6.90
14. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Cocano242 6.60
15. Michael Tietjen (RV Graf von Schmettow) Chariot 2191 6.20
16. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Colas251 6.00
17. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Calimero 62276 5.00
18. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus744 3.50
19. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin173 0.00
19. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Lantlord446 0.00

4/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M*

1. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bella Balou H49 8.40P
2. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Noble Star 14536 8.30P
3. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Starbucks693 8.20P
4. Fiona Meier () Arany 5769 8.10P
5. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Colestros253 7.90P
5. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cornstein299 7.90P
7. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Locita480 7.80P
7. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Quilina 4598 7.80P
9. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Lexicon 5460 7.70

10. Veronika Kornfeldner (RG Klein Roscharden) Loranda 6788 7.60
11. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Chad 3185 7.40
12. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Queenessa Verdi581 7.20
12. Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Clark 28752 7.20
14. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Pia Contra691 7.10
15. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Cockhitch244 7.00
15. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Collord255 7.00
15. Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Calvin 114753 7.00
18. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lady Light on435 6.00
19. Sarah Rump (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Lady Darco433 5.90
20. Veronika Kornfeldner (RG Klein Roscharden) Control it282 5.80

5/1 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Katharina Heidkamp (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Cece159 0.00 / 45.00P
2. Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Asmus 1228 0.00 / 46.00P
3. Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Ceppetto169 0.00 / 47.05P
4. Eric Graap (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Unique 102708 0.00 / 48.97P
5. Linda Gorsselink (RUFV Boerger) Deichmann331 0.00 / 49.99P
6. Andreas Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Rascha 7620 0.00 / 50.00P
7. Nils Büthkamp (RUFV Samern e.V.) Colan 4249 0.00 / 50.04P
8. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Caritina B120 0.00 / 50.97P
9. Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Golden Girl 166396 0.00 / 51.97P

10. Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z419 0.00 / 52.00P
11. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Valoo713 0.00 / 52.99P
12. Klaus Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Carrika128 0.00 / 54.00
12. Wilhelm Borgmann (RFV Esterwegen) Chica Zera212 0.00 / 54.00
14. Annika Fleuren (RV Schlaggenhof Garrel e.V.) Cincinnati Reds229 0.25 / 55.00
15. Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) Quel Vie583 4.00 / 45.00
16. Felicia Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Paola 224543 4.00 / 46.94
17. Oliver Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Katleen 3424 4.00 / 47.00
18. Sonja Kemper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Gala 151388 4.00 / 47.97
19. Marco Palm (PSG Lähden e.V.) Quira 9612 4.00 / 48.05
20. Henrik Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Luxury 2518 4.00 / 50.00
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21. Denise Przygodda (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Darling AS328 4.25 / 54.97
22. Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Edition's Candet346 5.75 / 60.04
23. Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Simply 10651 5.75 / 60.15
24. Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Rascallino619 8.00 / 47.01
25. Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quite Dynamite615 10.00 / 61.44
26. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Shakira 389644 10.25 / 62.96
27. Carola Dijkmeijer (RUFV Wietmarschen) Dumcro342 10.75 / 64.02

5/2 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Isabell Többen (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Quintana 30608 0.00 / 42.99P
2. Silke Manssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Cosmo-Cool306 0.00 / 43.00P
3. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) Satinka 5636 0.00 / 45.00P
4. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52393 0.00 / 45.97P
5. Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Lasandra 11450 0.00 / 45.99P
6. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2234 0.00 / 46.00P
7. Sarah Marks (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) La Fee 24429 0.00 / 47.00P
8. Daniela Meyer (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Energy Lady353 0.00 / 47.96P
9. Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Euphorie 26360 0.00 / 47.97P

10. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chelsey T199 0.00 / 48.97P
11. Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Flyhigh Henry379 0.00 / 48.99P
12. Annika Simon (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Captain Hook 9109 0.00 / 49.96P
13. Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Chanell vdB188 0.00 / 49.99P
13. Theresa Pahlke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Sam 999629 0.00 / 49.99P
15. Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Showtime 67647 0.00 / 50.02
16. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Fire-Star376 0.00 / 50.07
17. Silke Manssen (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Calantha's Stern68 0.00 / 51.00
18. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Quiriakus613 0.00 / 51.99
19. Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle) Little Lilly 5476 0.00 / 52.99
20. Mareike Weise (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Cerobin173 0.00 / 54.00
21. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Zecke 3743 0.50 / 55.05
22. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Florida 131378 4.00 / 46.97
23. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Incora418 4.00 / 47.97
24. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Paramont's Lady544 4.00 / 48.99
25. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 5463 4.00 / 49.04
26. Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Fürstin von Lordanos386 4.00 / 51.97
27. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Oh so Lucky539 4.00 / 52.00
28. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Calinka 4279 4.00 / 52.96
29. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Leandra 215454 4.00 / 53.00
30. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Carving's Girl131 4.00 / 53.04
31. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Satakunta635 4.25 / 54.99
32. Monika Beckgerd (RV Burgsteinfurt e. V.) Fifty-five 2369 4.50 / 55.36
33. Charlotte Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Calinka 3678 5.00 / 57.68
34. Anne Lünswilken (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cressida 8314 5.50 / 59.78
35. Theresa Pahlke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Captain Jack Sparrow 28110 8.00 / 45.97
36. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus744 8.00 / 53.97
37. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Caspari 28146 8.00 / 53.99
38. Bernd Osterkamp (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Zip me up726 9.50 / 59.99
39. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Agrano8 13.00 / 57.92

6/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

1. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Florida 131378 *0.00 / 26.08P
2. Lisa Kleine Lamping (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Quite Dynamite615 *0.00 / 37.03P
3. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lilly Fee 22467 *4.00 / 30.33P
4. Günter Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Ceppetto169 *4.00 / 31.33P
5. Guillaume Henriet (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lupicoeur 2514 *4.25 / 38.69P
6. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Barletta 444 0.00 / 0.00P
6. Maren Wilhelms (RUFV Tammingaburg e.V.) So Nice 6657 0.00 / 0.00P
8. Katharina Heidkamp (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Cece159 4.00 / 47.04
9. Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Asmus 1228 4.00 / 49.86

10. Jan-Hendrik Varelmann (PSG Lähden e.V.) Showtime 67647 4.00 / 50.00
11. Anne Högemann (RG Klein Roscharden) Fire-Star376 4.00 / 50.05
12. Andreas Herms (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Rascha 7620 4.00 / 51.02
13. Marco Palm (PSG Lähden e.V.) Quira 9612 4.00 / 52.05
14. Ira Lüssing (RUFV Haren-Ems) Valoo713 4.00 / 54.05
15. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Shakira 389644 8.00 / 52.00
16. Linda Gorsselink (RUFV Boerger) Deichmann331 8.00 / 52.72
17. Carla Winkelmann (RUFV Venne e.V.) Flyhigh Henry379 12.00 / 52.02
18. Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Rascallino619 12.00 / 53.04

6/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*
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1. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 3423 *0.00 / 26.86P
2. Anne Otten (RFR Twist u.Umgebung e.V.) Lugia 2509 *0.00 / 27.05P
3. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Calinka 4279 *0.00 / 28.01P
4. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 2725 *0.00 / 29.91P
5. Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Second Luna640 *0.00 / 32.09P
6. Anna Gerlemann (RUFV Meppen u. Umgebung) Ciao Bella 6-->Z227 4.00 / 48.02P
6. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Santiago 219633 0.25 / 55.04P
7. Theresa Pahlke (RUFV Neuenkirchen/Bramsche) Sam 999629 4.00 / 49.00P
8. Annika Simon (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Captain Hook 9109 4.00 / 50.02P
9. Lena Böning (RUFV Rulle) Little Lilly 5476 4.00 / 51.04

10. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ursus 60710 4.00 / 51.47
11. Hermann Hüsers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Incora418 4.00 / 52.03
12. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52393 4.00 / 53.03
13. Monika Beckgerd (RV Burgsteinfurt e. V.) Fifty-five 2369 4.75 / 57.02
14. Christina Braess (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Reamonn 9621 5.00 / 58.04
15. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2234 6.25 / 63.05
16. Anne Lünswilken (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cressida 8314 9.00 / 74.03
17. Andreas Kandziora (RUFV Haren-Ems) Paramont's Lady544 10.75 / 65.01
18. Rainer Schnitger (RuFV Saterland u.Umgeb.e.V.) Chanell vdB188 12.25 / 55.97
19. Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Narmatige530 13.75 / 61.02

6/3 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

1. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Little Crazy Jumper474 *0.00 / 29.97P
2. Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Lasandra 11450 *0.00 / 29.99P
3. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chelsey T199 *0.00 / 30.97P
4. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Noble Star 14536 *0.00 / 30.99P
5. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina166 0.75 / 57.04P
6. Felix Brüggemann (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Quichotte 2587 4.00 / 49.07
7. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Viva Chicco719 4.00 / 49.96
8. Ann-Estelle Janßen (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Zecke 3743 4.00 / 54.02
9. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Watch Out 8721 4.00 / 54.94

10. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charming's Spezial197 7.00 / 66.04
11. Kai Gerloff (RSV Schierbrok e.V.) Euphorie 26360 8.00 / 52.00
12. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Question de Vitesse586 8.00 / 53.01
13. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Colas251 8.00 / 54.03

7 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L

1. Linda Gorsselink (RUFV Boerger) Deichmann331 *0.00 / 24.05P
2. Nils Büthkamp (RUFV Samern e.V.) Colan 4249 *0.00 / 25.04P
3. Marina Terfehr (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Edition's Candet346 *0.00 / 27.00P
4. Jennifer Hempen (RFV Edewecht-Portsloge e.V.) Contendra JM278 *0.00 / 28.00P
5. Lena Overberg (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Clint M237 *0.00 / 28.02P
6. Anna Ostermann (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Cadeau 5463 *0.00 / 29.00P
7. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Cinzano 81232 *0.00 / 31.04P
8. Ruth Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Conrad 108275 *4.00 / 24.00P
9. Friederike Stegemann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chucker225 *5.25 / 41.00P

10. Friederike Stegemann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Lady Girl434 *8.75 / 39.00P
11. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Caspari 28146 *9.50 / 42.00P
13. Pia Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Carving's Girl131 4.00 / 35.41
14. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Oh so Lucky539 4.00 / 35.99
15. Christine Uhlen (RUFV Walchum -Sustrum-Moor) Simply 10651 4.00 / 36.96
16. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Follow Me 52380 4.00 / 38.00
17. Anke Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) It's Lady Yvonne Z419 4.00 / 39.00
18. Anne Ellmann (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Golden Girl 166396 4.00 / 39.03
19. Thomas Ernst (RV Hoeven e.V.) Lucky's Acolita498 4.00 / 44.01
20. Ann-Kathrin Bohlen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Shakira 389644 4.75 / 49.97
21. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Classic - Girl 2234 6.25 / 56.00
22. Alexander Everskemper (RUFV Gildehaus- Bentheim e.V.) Sharifa 15645 8.00 / 36.00
23. Hermann Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Asmus 1228 8.00 / 36.01
24. Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger) Surprise 216681 8.00 / 37.00
25. Svenja Fortwengel (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Rascallino619 8.00 / 38.00
26. Martina Strack (RFV Esterwegen) Kyrill 17427 8.00 / 42.70
27. Marina Deuling (RUFV Haren-Ems) Quel Vie583 8.00 / 44.97
28. Eric Graap (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Unique 102708 8.00 / 44.99
29. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Calestino H73 11.25 / 59.01
30. Nadja Hilbers (RUFV Wietmarschen) Polyboy 10554 12.00 / 45.99
31. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Quidame H591 15.50 / 61.00
32. Sarah Gellhaus (RV Visbek e.V.) Carentino 3118 24.25 / 63.01

8/1 Springprüfung Kl.M*
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Stand: 15.02.2016 / 07:57:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381607002] 12.02.2016 - 14.02.2016

1. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Maria122 0.00 / 46.05P
2. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Lilly Fee 22467 0.00 / 47.99P
3. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Christof 4224 0.00 / 48.02P
4. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Locita480 0.00 / 50.01P
5. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Follow Me 52380 0.00 / 50.02P
5. Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Narmatige530 0.00 / 50.02P
7. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Stina695 0.00 / 52.04P
8. Ruth Hukelmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Conrad 108275 4.00 / 47.04P
9. Katharina Knoop (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Oh so Lucky539 4.00 / 47.05

10. Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Dutch Boy 3344 4.00 / 48.00
11. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Sugar Ray 8677 4.00 / 49.02
12. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cornstein299 4.00 / 50.01
13. Friederike Stegemann (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Chucker225 4.00 / 50.02
13. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 2725 4.00 / 50.02
15. Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Chenoa 9201 4.00 / 52.02
16. Ciara Brinkmann (Ammerlaender RC v.06 e.V.) Adventure Dream 47 8.00 / 48.02
17. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Caspari 28146 8.00 / 50.00
18. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Gangster789 8.00 / 51.99
19. Zuzana Mikova (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Calavino69 8.25 / 54.02
20. Verena Wesseln (RUFV Lorup e.V.) Corentinus744 8.25 / 55.00
21. Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Avatar 1833 10.50 / 63.02
22. Jan Hermeling (RG Klein Roscharden) Cinzano 81232 12.25 / 70.02

8/2 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Cleo Grande 2751 0.00 / 44.00P
2. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lucky's Archavin499 0.00 / 44.05P
3. Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Spirit of Ecstasy 2663 0.00 / 45.00P
4. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Caja 2467 0.00 / 45.02P
5. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Printus 2555 0.00 / 46.02P
6. Enrico Süßenbach (RFV Isernhagen) Chacco Grande FRH180 0.00 / 46.04P
7. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chelsey T199 0.00 / 47.02P
8. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Chepetta 3202 0.00 / 48.04P
9. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Qnudsen560 0.00 / 50.99P

10. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) La Quinara 2431 4.00 / 45.99P
11. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Chiquiletta219 4.00 / 47.99P
12. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Esmeralda 124358 4.00 / 48.04
13. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Catalana 5154 4.00 / 48.89
14. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Calle 5481 4.00 / 48.99
15. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Noble Star 14536 4.00 / 49.99
16. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lucky's Czar502 4.00 / 50.00
17. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Cenina166 4.25 / 54.07
18. Rene Sontag (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Cerentina 2170 8.00 / 42.02
19. Enrico Süßenbach (RFV Isernhagen) Lazia 2453 8.00 / 48.02
20. Sarah Rump (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Cucinello320 8.00 / 50.02
20. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) Calimero 617733 8.00 / 50.02
22. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Collord255 8.00 / 50.05
23. Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Numbaya538 8.00 / 53.04
24. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cordina S292 10.75 / 64.02
25. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Bachy des Aucels36 12.00 / 50.02
26. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) Codo Carinjo N790 12.25 / 54.05
27. Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Cedula 3163 12.25 / 55.00
28. Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Maximus 71747 14.00 / 77.05
29. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Une Star de St. Simeon707 16.75 / 56.04
30. Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.) Cardeur 6115 21.00 / 73.04

9/1 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Viva Chicco719 0.00 / 44.97P
2. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Watch Out 8721 0.00 / 46.00P
3. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Passion HR545 0.00 / 46.02P
4. Tanja Telgen (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Santiago 219633 0.00 / 48.00P
5. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ursus 60710 0.00 / 48.01P
6. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charming's Spezial197 0.00 / 49.00P
7. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Stina695 0.00 / 50.00P
7. Fiona Meier () CSH Coco767 0.00 / 50.00P
9. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Christof 4224 0.00 / 51.04P

10. Markus Gundlach (RC St.Georg Günhoven) Quintessa 13609 4.00 / 42.89
11. Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Akasha 811 4.00 / 44.35
12. Enrico Süßenbach (RFV Isernhagen) Chacco Grande FRH180 4.00 / 47.71
13. Tanja Sprehe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Canoso100 4.00 / 47.99
14. Enrico Süßenbach (RFV Isernhagen) Lazia 2453 4.00 / 48.02
15. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Gangster789 4.00 / 49.02
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Stand: 15.02.2016 / 07:57:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381607002] 12.02.2016 - 14.02.2016

16. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Daytona HR329 4.00 / 49.04
17. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charlie 208193 4.00 / 49.99
18. Max Goldammer (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e.V.) Sento des Bergeries643 8.00 / 45.02
19. Gerome Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Condiamo G271 8.00 / 47.04
20. Jörg Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Ginga 52393 8.00 / 47.97
21. Hubert Hermeling (RUFV der Gemeinde Lindern) Florida 131378 8.00 / 49.13
22. Lukasz Przybylski (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Sugar Ray 8677 8.00 / 52.00
23. Gerome Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Control the Top G283 8.50 / 71.02
24. Charlotte Bockmeyer (RFV Lingen u.U.e.V.) Calinka 3678 8.75 / 56.96
25. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 3423 16.00 / 50.00
26. Sarah Rump (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Lupino 19515 23.25 / 67.00

9/2 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Benedetta K51 0.00 / 44.30P
2. Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Arminia B.25 0.00 / 45.02P
3. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chablis 157177 0.00 / 45.04P
4. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cardinal de l'air116 0.00 / 45.90P
5. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Canada T92 0.00 / 46.51P
6. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Santa Monica 40778 0.00 / 46.96P
7. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Canamera93 0.00 / 46.99P
8. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Balouson42 0.00 / 47.02P
9. Carsten Sandmann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Livinjo 3478 0.00 / 48.00P

10. Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Luchico494 0.00 / 48.80P
11. Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.) Colonia R256 0.00 / 49.02P
12. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Coco Chanel 204758 0.00 / 49.91P
13. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) Colleen 36729 0.00 / 50.00P
14. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Undercover 11706 4.00 / 43.00P
15. Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Casilla 4141 4.00 / 43.47
16. Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Quidam's Adel592 4.00 / 44.00
17. Kevin Zaremba (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Carlos 537124 4.00 / 46.05
18. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Little Crazy Jumper474 4.00 / 47.00
19. Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Cash 211139 4.00 / 48.01
20. Rene Sontag (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Daikiri 14324 4.00 / 48.04
21. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Anyway 6520 4.00 / 49.02
22. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Ludger G507 4.00 / 49.04
23. Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.) Tornado 330703 4.00 / 50.00
24. Balazs Krucso (Dammer Reit-Club e.V.) Flash Gordon 30764 4.00 / 50.01
25. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade L'Aveu690 4.00 / 50.04
26. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Calle 22776 4.00 / 51.04
27. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Que Casco571 4.00 / 51.05
28. Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) Bellavista 6754 4.00 / 52.86
29. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) City 10732 4.50 / 56.00
30. Diana Bülles (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Baloue's Flying sister 2771 4.75 / 56.44
31. Patrick Döller (RV Oldenburger Muensterland e.V) N'oubliez jamais 2749 5.25 / 59.00
32. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Ussuri696 7.25 / 66.02
33. Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Magic Montendra521 8.00 / 46.00
34. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Chira-Sun220 8.00 / 47.99
35. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Havinga's Barco van der Valcke410 8.00 / 49.04
36. Diana Bülles (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Podolski770 8.00 / 49.05
37. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Lufthansa 4508 8.00 / 52.00
38. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Desiree vh Marienshof780 9.25 / 58.97
39. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Quislaine 2614 16.00 / 52.15

10/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M**

1. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Passion HR545 *0.00 / 25.99P
2. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lucky's Czar502 *0.00 / 27.00P
3. Yvonne Trojahn (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Second Luna640 *0.00 / 28.00P
4. Manuel Beeker (RFV Sögel e.V.) Carla Maria122 *0.00 / 28.02P
5. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Locita480 *0.00 / 28.99P
6. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lucky's Archavin499 *4.00 / 25.02P
7. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Cornstein299 *4.00 / 31.00P
8. Sarah Rump (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Lupino 19515 4.00 / 47.00
9. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Chiquiletta219 4.00 / 48.05

10. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 2725 4.00 / 51.02
11. Enrico Süßenbach (RFV Isernhagen) Capetown 4106 4.00 / 51.04
12. Julia Borghorst (RUFV Emlichheim e.V.) Dutch Boy 3344 4.00 / 51.06
13. Enrico Süßenbach (RFV Isernhagen) Calidros R74 4.00 / 52.04
14. Laura Overberg (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Avatar 1833 8.00 / 46.00
15. Charlotte Heitzer (RUFV Rulle) Coco Loco R245 8.00 / 47.00
16. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Collord255 8.00 / 47.99
17. Ines Wolters (TG Bad Zwischenahn) Spirit of Ecstasy 2663 8.00 / 48.04

7



Stand: 15.02.2016 / 07:57:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381607002] 12.02.2016 - 14.02.2016

18. Maickel Luebbers (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Chablis 157177 12.00 / 48.99
19. Sarah Rump (Reit-und Fahrclub Niedervieland e.V) Quick Lady 14588 26.75 / 81.00

10/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M**

1. Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Future 92387 *0.00 / 25.00P
1. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Good Lux Lucy781 *0.00 / 25.00P
3. Rene Sontag (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Cerentina 2170 *0.00 / 25.02P
4. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Bella Balou H49 *0.00 / 26.65P
5. Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Luchico494 *0.00 / 27.02P
6. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Esmeralda 124358 *0.00 / 30.04P
7. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Dalfsen325 *0.00 / 33.99P
8. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Printus 2555 *4.00 / 26.00
9. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Caja 2467 *4.00 / 27.00

10. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Catalana 5154 *4.00 / 28.02
11. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) La Quinara 2431 4.00 / 46.99
12. Denis Huser (ZRFV Riesenbeck e.V.) Numbaya538 4.00 / 47.97
13. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Conner 53273 4.00 / 48.00
14. Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Casilla 4141 4.00 / 50.00
15. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Anyway 6520 8.00 / 49.05
16. Stefanie Schleper (PSG Lähden e.V.) Cella S165 9.75 / 60.05
17. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Une Star de St. Simeon707 12.25 / 54.98

11 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

1. Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Future 92387 *0.00 / 30.58P
2. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cardinal de l'air116 *0.00 / 32.12P
3. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Coco Chanel 204758 *0.00 / 32.39P
4. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Pacolino542 *0.00 / 32.43P
5. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fiona 483375 *0.00 / 35.23P
6. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Good Lux Lucy781 *4.00 / 30.05P
7. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Canamera93 *8.00 / 34.15P
8. Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Arminia B.25 4.00 / 52.36P
9. Hendrik Zurich (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Lufthansa 4508 4.00 / 53.22P

10. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Viva Chicco719 4.00 / 53.69P
11. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Huub414 4.00 / 54.08P
12. Fabienne Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) New Love 2531 4.00 / 54.29P
13. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Little Crazy Jumper474 4.00 / 54.49P
14. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Watch Out 8721 4.00 / 56.19
15. Kevin Zaremba (LZRFV Gronau e.V.) Carlos 537124 4.00 / 56.39
16. Steffen Rullmann (RV Klein Drehle e.V.) Evi 42361 4.00 / 57.87
17. Andreas Wegener (RV Lembruch e. V.) Magic Montendra521 4.00 / 58.12
18. Hans-Jörn Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Quidam's Adel592 4.00 / 58.41
19. Karl-Heinz Markus (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Que Casco571 4.25 / 60.10
20. Fiona Meier () CSH Coco767 4.25 / 60.66
21. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) Papagena 74728 8.00 / 54.17
22. Amelie Ottens (RC Stotel e.V.) Amelie 8515 8.00 / 55.16
23. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Havinga's Barco van der Valcke410 8.00 / 56.01
24. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) Feldlerche 11731 8.00 / 58.12
25. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charlie 208193 8.00 / 58.42
26. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charming's Spezial197 8.00 / 59.66
27. Thomas Düing (RUFV Herzlake u.Umgebung e.V.) Akasha 811 12.00 / 54.78
28. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Canada T92 12.00 / 57.18
29. Fiona Meier () F Olympic MH768 12.00 / 58.67
30. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Felcidad777 12.50 / 61.27
31. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Balouson42 15.25 / 72.07
32. Paweena Hoppe (RSC Handorf-Langenberg e.V.) Conner 53273 15.50 / 73.18
33. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Daytona HR329 24.00 / 58.39
34. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Stacord 2665 24.25 / 60.66
35. Max Goldammer (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e.V.) Sento des Bergeries643 26.75 / 70.30
36. Gerome Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Control the Top G283 27.50 / 105.97
37. Gerome Graefe (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Condiamo G271 29.25 / 80.49

12 Mächtigkeits- Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Johannes Zeppenfeld (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Kassiopaia 3423 **0.00 / 1.00P
2. Rene Sontag (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Cisse 2233 **4.00 / 1.00P
2. Kai Wörtge (RV Hof Ruppertsmühle Sinn e.V.) Will be Especiale722 **4.00 / 1.00P
4. Justus Sternschulte (RV Rhynern e.V.) Acorados- S4 *4.00 / 1.00P
4. Darline Eisenmenger (RFV Niederzeuzheim e.V.) Aranita21 *4.00 / 1.00P
4. Marco Rath (RFV Niederzeuzheim e.V.) Clarimos Iceman774 *4.00 / 1.00P
7. Kai Wörtge (RV Hof Ruppertsmühle Sinn e.V.) Quick Rubin589 4.00 / 1.00P
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Stand: 15.02.2016 / 07:57:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381607002] 12.02.2016 - 14.02.2016

13 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Vicky 128716 0.00 / 37.24P
2. Oliver Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Katleen 3424 0.00 / 39.52P
3. Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Costa 43307 0.00 / 40.54P
4. Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen) Gecco 11391 0.00 / 40.95P
5. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 112155 0.00 / 41.47P
6. Emma Hackling (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Caprice 404107 0.00 / 41.65P
7. Sandra Behrends (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Vasco S714 0.00 / 42.25P
8. Jana Marie Saalfeld (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Danuk327 0.00 / 42.30P
9. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Pit's Boy553 0.00 / 42.32P

10. Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 72625 0.00 / 42.74P
11. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21497 0.00 / 42.80P
12. Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cup Cake 2321 0.00 / 43.94P
13. Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lu la Belle492 0.00 / 44.24P
14. Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger) Surprise 216681 0.00 / 44.79P
15. Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Casino Royal 33142 0.00 / 45.04
16. Wiebke Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Galileo 141390 0.00 / 45.50
17. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Divertimento 12336 0.00 / 46.22
18. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lord Lennox 27485 0.00 / 48.97
19. Emelie Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ferrybank Patch367 0.00 / 50.30
20. Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cherie L203 4.00 / 36.60
21. Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Iberio's Lady415 4.00 / 41.14
22. Jan Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Calou 283 4.00 / 41.33
23. Marie-Theres Cloer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lennox KL456 4.00 / 41.59
24. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara420 4.00 / 42.45
25. Sophie Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ulyxes705 4.00 / 46.08
26. Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock) Cascadina137 4.00 / 46.92
27. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Top Speed 3702 4.00 / 51.01
28. Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen) Bali SJ38 8.00 / 41.08
29. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Mr.T. 4529 8.00 / 46.15
30. Pascal Maas (RV Burgsteinfurt e. V.) Lianosch461 8.25 / 52.14
31. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Landinda441 12.00 / 46.54
32. Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen) Lissano471 21.00 / 71.15
33. Simone Greiten (RFV Beesten e.V.) Dusty 835343 24.25 / 68.76

14 Springprüfung Kl. A**

1. Thelke Smidt (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Cherie L203 0.00 / 39.19P
2. Janka Dannen (RUFV Rhede (Ems) e.V.) Crinch 2759 0.00 / 39.77P
3. Maria Hebbelmann (RUFV Rütenbrock u.Umgebung e.V.) Romance 72625 0.00 / 41.12P
4. Jana Sommer (RUFV Wietmarschen) Gecco 11391 0.00 / 41.36P
5. Sandra Behrends (PferdeSV Ems-Dollart e.V.) Vasco S714 0.00 / 42.75P
6. Bettina Hentschel (RUFV Hesel u. Umgebung e.V.) Catania 112155 0.00 / 43.74P
7. Alisa Bruns (RUFV Haren-Ems) Columbo 50258 0.00 / 44.04P
8. Emma Hackling (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Caprice 404107 0.00 / 44.77P
9. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) It's Zara420 0.00 / 44.86P

10. Marina Sanders (RFV Sögel e.V.) Destiny 200333 0.00 / 45.09P
11. Lena Debbrecht (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Pit's Boy553 0.00 / 45.50P
12. Jana Marie Saalfeld (ZRUFV Salzbergen e.V.) Danuk327 0.00 / 45.62P
13. Michael Jansen (RUFV Osterbrock) Cascadina137 0.00 / 45.79
14. Laura Hagemann (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Casino Royal 33142 0.00 / 46.59
15. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Top Speed 3702 0.00 / 47.04
16. Lea Otto (PSV Löningen-Ehren e.V.) Divertimento 12336 0.00 / 47.78
17. Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Vicky 128716 4.00 / 38.93
18. Oliver Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Katleen 3424 4.00 / 42.33
19. Jan Dinklage (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Calou 283 4.00 / 44.76
20. Vera Theyken (RFV Doerpen u. Umgebung e.V.) Lucky Lou 21497 4.00 / 45.22
21. Sophie Deymann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ulyxes705 4.00 / 48.13
22. Lea Westendorf (RUFV Boerger) Surprise 216681 4.00 / 48.42
23. Barbara Stolte (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Cleopatra 245236 4.00 / 50.88
24. Wiebke Schwarting (PS Petersfehn e.V.) Galileo 141390 4.00 / 53.83
25. Hendrik Borgmann (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Cup Cake 2321 5.75 / 60.69
26. Angelique Kollmer (RUFV Neu-Versen u.Umgebung e.V.) Iberio's Lady415 8.00 / 42.50
27. Enno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Landinda441 8.00 / 47.29
28. Luise Schneckenberger (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Lu la Belle492 8.00 / 47.69
29. Nina Wenke (RFV Sögel e.V.) Lord Lennox 27485 8.25 / 54.01
30. Alexandra Kuper (RUFV Lathen u. Umgebung) Landis 2442 8.25 / 70.76
31. Sandra Fokkert (RUFV Wietmarschen) Bali SJ38 12.00 / 44.13
32. Marie-Theres Cloer (RUFV Werlte u. Umgebung) Lennox KL456 12.00 / 46.41
33. Maatje Kostrewa (PSV Krummhoern e.V.) Costa 43307 15.50 / 67.57
34. Anna Maria Lucas (RUFV Lengerich u. Umgebung e.V.) Mr.T. 4529 24.00 / 47.33
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Stand: 15.02.2016 / 07:57:00

Ergebnisübersicht: Lathen [381607002] 12.02.2016 - 14.02.2016

15 Springprüfung Kl.S*

1. Diana Bülles (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Podolski770 0.00 / 49.40P
2. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Pacolino542 0.00 / 50.25P
3. Sören Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Gangster789 0.00 / 51.33P
4. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Santa Monica 40778 0.00 / 51.90P
5. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Ludger G507 0.00 / 52.85P
6. Fiona Meier () CSH Coco767 0.00 / 55.29P
7. Tanja Sprehe (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Canoso100 0.00 / 56.47P
8. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Canada T92 0.00 / 57.22P
9. Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.) Tornado 330703 0.00 / 57.29P

10. Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Caryota742 0.00 / 57.79P
11. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Calle 22776 0.00 / 58.71
12. Thomas Kolborg Johansen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Ussuri696 4.00 / 47.66
13. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Good Lux Lucy781 4.00 / 48.56
14. Max Goldammer (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e.V.) Sento des Bergeries643 4.00 / 51.86
15. Markus Gundlach (RC St.Georg Günhoven) Quintessa 13609 4.00 / 52.20
16. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lupicoeur 2514 4.00 / 52.58
17. Rene Sontag (RV Geisterholz e.V.) Daikiri 14324 4.00 / 53.73
18. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) La Quinara 2431 4.00 / 54.31
19. Nicolas Pedersen (Turniergemeinschaft Wohlde e.V.) Tailormade Stina695 4.00 / 56.87
20. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charming's Spezial197 4.00 / 57.33
21. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Catalana 5154 8.00 / 53.64
22. Vivien Lonnemann (RUFV Haren-Ems) Ursus 60710 8.00 / 55.31
23. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charlie 208193 8.00 / 55.47
24. Diana Bülles (RFV von Lützow Herford e. V.) Baloue's Flying sister 2771 8.00 / 56.25
25. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Dalfsen325 11.75 / 73.53
26. Hanno Berenzen (RuFV Aschendorf u. Umgeb.) Zalido 2725 12.00 / 58.10
27. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Daytona HR329 16.00 / 57.79

16 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*

1. Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Lava Levista741 *0.00 / 34.58P
2. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Canamera93 *0.00 / 37.83P
3. Ralf Prekel (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cookie B284 0.50 / 64.65P
4. Vivian Martin (RUFV Cloppenburg) Viva Chicco719 4.00 / 57.33P
5. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Cardinal de l'air116 4.00 / 58.44P
6. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Balouson42 4.00 / 59.60P
7. Max Goldammer (RZFV Ennigerloh-Neubeckum e.V.) Sento des Bergeries643 4.00 / 60.09P
8. Kai Antonius Reckmann (RV Mettingen e.V.) Colonia R256 4.00 / 60.19P
9. Daniel Wolke (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Charlie 208193 4.25 / 63.63

10. Vincent Elbers (RUFG Falkenberg e.V.) Felcidad777 4.25 / 63.93
11. Johannes Baberg (RV St.Georg Saerbeck e.V.) Pacolino542 8.00 / 55.83
12. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Watch Out 8721 8.00 / 60.79
12. Maurice Tebbel (RFV Emsbueren e.V.) Caryota742 8.00 / 60.79
14. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Coco Chanel 204758 8.00 / 60.80
15. Katharina Wulfers (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Havinga's Barco van der Valcke410 8.00 / 61.04
16. Patrick Liebing (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Lupicoeur 2514 8.00 / 62.78
17. Hartwig Rohde (RUFV Lastrup e.V.) Huub414 9.00 / 66.03
18. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) Papagena 74728 12.00 / 58.79
19. Michael Heckmann (RUFV Isterberg e.V.) Stacord 2665 12.50 / 64.11
20. Cameron Hanley (RUFV Rulle) Desiree vh Marienshof780 13.75 / 69.24
21. Fiona Meier () F Olympic MH768 16.00 / 62.41
22. Patrick Bölle (RUFV Haselünne u.Umgb. e.V.) Fiona 483375 16.00 / 78.30
23. Marec Dänekas (RUFV Leer e.V.) Feldlerche 11731 20.00 / 62.82
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